
Total
Entries 255

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
9 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.821 1D1 664$         

120 Katie Chism Henry IL MF Aces Famous Fling 14.835 1D2 553$         
166 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 14.858 1D3 470$         
271 JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan 14.900 1D4 360$         
235 Bailey Woehler Belgrade MN Mitch Rapp 14.910 1D5 277$         
168 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 14.930 1D6 194$         
137 Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 14.936 1D7 138$         
226 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.941 1D8 111$         
10 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 14.974
51 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Firecat 15.033
33 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.090

209 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.112
96 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.120
14 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.179

117 Kailla Watters Knapp WI Rare packin six 15.214
130 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac hammer 15.226
22 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.248
36 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars 15.268
64 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.277

176 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF StickintheQueen 15.282
241 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz 15.298
113 Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 15.303
200 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 15.303
42 Susan wesley Silex MO Gun Smoke TomKat 15.315

136 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA VF Yo Down 15.327 2D1 553$         
19 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Kandys Frenchmen 15.335 2D2 461$         
38 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.350 2D3 392$         

239 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design 15.354 2D4 300$         
210 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 15.358 2D5 231$         
153 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.363 2D6 161$         
276 Jillian Delaney Irving IL Guys Diamond Ta Fame 15.367 2D7 115$         

3 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.369 2D8 92$           
66 Margo Ransom Paola KS frosty flying effort 15.373
79 Kelly Cagle Melbourn IA Fired Up Beaches 15.385

104 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.390
81 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash of Ivory 15.406
48 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 15.410
28 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.416

224 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 15.424
102 Erin Miller Knox City MO Streakin Fling Bug 15.430
215 Erin Miller Knox City MO Shakin The Bullion 15.453
158 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandy’s Flashy Deal 15.459
177 Amber Webber Hinckley MN Jazzy 15.478
20 Brian Jensen Shakopee MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.481

169 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 15.482
266 Sierra Smith Winterset IA EL Little Playboy 15.484
218 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.505
225 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.508
141 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.522
97 Ken White Chatham IL LRS Famous Tornado 15.525
13 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 15.526

216 Amy Dunn Bellevue IA DC Wickedfrench Wine 15.528
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12 Margo Ransom Paola KS Flits Easter star 15.533
92 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.534

196 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.537
244 Jillian Delaney Irving IL JD Storms Movin Fast 15.543
154 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.557
83 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.559

129 Amy Butler Cosby MO Lipstick On My Corona 15.559
133 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.576
262 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 15.585
152 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val 15.590
273 Zaylan Wenig NEW LONDON IA Sweets 15.592
39 Ken White Chatham IL CF Streakineasyduzit 15.607

190 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 15.615
103 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Lion AboutThe Kiss 15.616
32 Jordan Todd Wright city MO Gone to Extreme 15.626

144 Riley Franks Milan IL French Baby jet 15.626
55 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.637
82 Brandy White Chatham IL French Stinson 15.642

213 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Sheza Three Bugs Too 15.647
272 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dunlap Pepto 15.648
70 Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 15.666
88 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.695

148 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey 15.712
142 Lacey Holcomb Cashton WI MC Smart Mister 15.719
105 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Sassy 15.720
188 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of All Kings 15.728
251 Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Streak Like A Lark 15.751
254 Aaliyah Sytsma Agency IA Pickin Weil Flowers 15.760
109 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.766
78 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 15.771

146 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Kinda Fabulous 15.776
75 Sabrina Miller Springville IA famous Crown Jewel 15.777

159 Andrianna Franks Milan IL DC Frannie French 15.783
135 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.794
207 Sage Scarato High Ridge MO Lucky Hammer Man 15.800
57 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.801

192 Rylei Clark Holts Summit MO FlynFastFirstClass 15.805
229 Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Hiadas High Roller 15.811
259 Keri Webster Brandon IA DCYourFrenchFriesRUp 15.819

91 Mary Callahan Farmington MN Flingin Them Jeans 15.829 3D1 443$         
16 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.855 3D2 369$         

203 Jess Olson Monroe WI DashinForOutlawFame 15.856 3D3 314$         
179 Jen Berger Medford WI Peppy Tarlena 15.876 3D4 240$         
77 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 15.880 3D5 184$         

197 Paige Weida Kewanee IL Oh Cay Ta Dash 15.906 3D6 129$         
65 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.915 3D7/8 83$           

106 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Tennessee Mojo 15.915 3D7/8 83$           
201 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.916
214 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.923
71 Heather Redenius BeaverDam WI Nifty Little Bambino 15.926

205 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.958
94 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast 15.974



Total
Entries 255

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added |July 30, 2021
GFB Barrel Race |Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* Approved

15 Kayla Enke west point IA Mighty Pine Holly 15.976
5 Ken White Chatham IL Nehi Socks 15.979

101 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 15.980
234 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.996
111 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.010
112 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 16.025
72 Gracie Mercer Stitzer WI Rainies Payday 16.037

125 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 16.037
247 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 16.045
46 Kynzli Miller Chatham IL Fueled By Blue Frost 16.062

155 Denise Storm Chariton IA Howededoit 16.085
90 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 16.120
67 Ken White Chatham IL Epic Southern Lady 16.145
60 Kayla Enke west point IA Aintnothinbutbugfame 16.152

199 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 16.155
240 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 16.176
29 Kelly Cagle Melbourn IA Kiss This Baby 16.199

118 Preslee Weida Kewanee IL Special Dimensions 16.220
6 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.239

143 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.239
171 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French 16.239
253 Lillie Beringer Cascade IA Jax 16.244
160 Kailey Saunders Palo IA Streaking Frenchman 16.291
17 Jennifer Todd Wright city MO Cowboy Carl 16.300

124 Becky MACH Vinton IA Flits Bar Money 16.304
211 Kelsi Hacker Lacon IL Bullysstreakinbarr 16.313

222 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.330 4D1 332$         
62 Rande Baker Mankato MN Woodmans Diva 16.334 4D2 277$         

114 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.338 4D3 235$         
242 Cameron Shoultz Moscow IA Roxi 16.351 4D4 180$         
25 Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA Miss Sammy Train 16.357 4D5 138$         
53 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.359 4D6 97$           

223 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.363 4D7 69$           
173 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.366 4D8 55$           
233 Molly Hamilton Union IA Frenchmans Last Honor 16.368
221 Shelby White Ottumwa IA Sassy Bar Priss 16.377
21 Audrey Adams Norwalk IA JF Sierra Gold 16.381

100 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Strickly An Angel 16.389
180 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 16.397
260 Taeh Yoder Hartford WI Smartlil Gamblin Gal 16.429
162 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 16.433
40 Cheri Sandifer Ottumwa IA Osage 16.438

202 Meredith Bohac Custer park IL Double deuce cowgirl 16.452
115 Emma Vacek Oxford Junction IA Fair Sugarnic 16.467
231 Tyler Koats Roberts WI French Lady Bug 16.487
232 Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 16.505
84 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Three Bars No Joe 16.506

267 William Johnson Carlisle IA Rocky 16.517
4 Paige Wieda Kewanee IL Bobs Rare Sunset 16.521

127 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopiesfrenchtuxedo 16.528
69 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 16.560

107 Kathy Tracy Maquoketa IA Slash 16.567
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256 Cessna Stufflebeem Centerville IA Speedy 16.570
151 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 16.580
189 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC (Nic) 16.595
128 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 16.608
74 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Red Brow CD 16.637

172 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.676
212 John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 16.712
147 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 16.727
76 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN BA This Cat Can Dash 16.730
2 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.743

191 Lexi Hobbs Ottumwa IA Beau 16.743
194 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.743
58 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 16.761

187 Matt Potter Monmouth IA CVR Sassy Blue Cass 16.796
8 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 16.815

157 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 16.838 5D1 221$         
195 Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies special girl 16.883 5D2 184$         
59 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 16.893 5D3 157$         
80 Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Frenchmans Blueberry 16.919 5D4 120$         
85 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.978 5D5 92$           

181 Lexie Rhode Kronenwetter WI Pretty Lil Tivio 17.090 5D6 65$           
110 John McPhail Lisbon IA Our Country Star 17.098 5D7 46$           
198 Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.175 5D8 37$           
27 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 17.230

175 Kelsey Hagene NEW PRAGUE MN Mors Cowboy 17.235
219 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Divas twisted sister 17.262
89 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 17.300

274 Emily Brinkmann Wales WI Milo 17.313
63 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 17.561

131 Madeline Teague Webster City IA JD Saffire 17.663
165 Kayla Enke west point IA Shawnes French Kiss 17.745
49 Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 17.850

257 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA Finn 18.115
87 Vivian Gruener Fort Madison IA Bronco Bill 18.443
35 Jamie Kane Garrison IA Iris Miss Dandy 18.513

263 Hannah Grace Dysart IA JM Remidy 4the Bluz 18.805
73 Ema Crose Muscatine IA Mfr sounds of bully 19.470

230 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA CPH Ollies blue fire 19.591
227 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Malibu Country 19.982
237 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 20.576
156 Cheyanne Trenkamp Bernard IA Wilson 22.124
238 Kelsey Hagene NEW PRAGUE MN BS Frenchman's Guy 23.496
236 Bobbi Fullenkamp Bloomfield IA Cams Roan Hancock 23.936

1 Leann Crose Muscatine IA Diva 38.665
163 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Troubles Easy Design 914.694
54 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar rockert 914.850

249 Sierra Smith Winterset IA Bound to Shine 914.997
270 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Hickory Bailey Acre 915.011
149 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 915.017
252 Jillian Delaney Irving IL Leavinmyshadowbehind 915.067
228 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shooter 915.081
95 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 915.096
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184 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 915.129
7 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 915.172

161 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guys 915.330
145 Meredith Bohac Custer park IL Serve it chilled 915.352
255 Saige Smith Winterset IA Old Cinco Beaver 915.360
258 Aylah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Dusty 915.397
18 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 915.401
30 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI FreckledGracefully 915.526

122 Sherri Gillum Unionville MO Cuz she can design 915.563
34 Danielle Madden STORY CITY IA FK Son Of A Gun 915.607
50 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 915.611

264 Isaiah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Docs Goldy 915.673
167 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 915.676
269 Amy Butler Cosby MO We Paint The Wind 915.693
43 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 915.707
26 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 915.782
47 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 915.832

183 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 915.835
45 Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL LS DASHING FOR GOLD 915.836

206 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 915.955
86 Jordan Todd Wright city MO TSU Chitas stargazer 916.025

178 Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Sheza Sexy Olena Kid 916.076
31 Palynn Phillips Frederic WI Primo 916.159

275 Brittany wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 916.236
23 Melissa Williams Shafer MN Tyrees Peppy Sierra 916.350
24 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Twistin San Badger 916.374

186 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Mega Money 916.441
185 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.486
246 David Dodson Liberty IL MY CAJUN CONNECTION 916.528
193 Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 916.584
261 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Pocodoc Jessie 916.626
44 Misty Brents coralville IA Iris Easter Bunny 916.717
52 Olivia Adams Norwalk IA Dun It Little Bit 916.791

182 Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catchafuelguy 916.902
37 Jerzey Shultz Cedar Rapids IA Honey 917.546

243 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 924.313
98 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 999.999

116 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 999.999
123 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 999.999
132 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 999.999
134 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 999.999
174 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 999.999
217 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Cold and Frosted 999.999
248 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corona 999.999
265 Julia Napper Welch MN Jenos Poco Amy 999.999
170 Claire Montgomery NEW LONDON IA Button SCR
268 Katie Hughes Monticello IA Dashing Ike SCR

TOTAL 9,224$      



Total
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan 14.900 1d-1 152$      
CO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 14.930 1d-2 114$      
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.090 1d-3 76$        
CO Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.112 1d-4 38$        
CO Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 15.303
CO Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.363
CO Jillian Delaney Irving IL Guys Diamond Ta Fame 15.367
CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.537 2d-1 130$      
CO Jillian Delaney Irving IL JD Storms Movin Fast 15.543 2d-2 98$        
CO Zaylan Wenig NEW LONDON IA Sweets 15.592 2d-3 65$        
CO Riley Franks Milan IL French Baby jet 15.626 2d-4 33$        
YO Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 15.677
YO Katylenn Huebsch Mitchell IA Whimpys Miss Baca 15.753
CO Sage Scarato High Ridge MO Lucky Hammer Man 15.800
CO Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Hiadas High Roller 15.811
YO Jessica Umlauf Bloomfield IA Tank 15.999 3d-1 87$        
CO Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.010 3d-2 65$        
CO Kynzli Miller Chatham IL Fueled By Blue Frost 16.062 3d-3 43$        
YO Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.215 3d-4 22$        
CO Preslee Weida Kewanee IL Special Dimensions 16.220
CO Kelsi Hacker Lacon IL Bullysstreakinbarr 16.313
CO Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.330
CO Cameron Shoultz Moscow IA Roxi 16.351
YO Mallory Keller Blairsburg AL Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.359
CO Audrey Adams Norwalk IA JF Sierra Gold 16.381
YO Morgan Keller Blairsburg AL JB Docs Ace 16.440 4d-1 65$        
CO Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 16.505 4d-2 49$        
YO Madi Lewis Garwin IA Smart lil Exclusive 16.594 4d-3 33$        
CO Lexi Hobbs Ottumwa IA Beau 16.743 4d-4tie 8$          
CO Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.743 4d-4tie 8$          
CO Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 16.761
CO Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 16.838
CO Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies special girl 16.883
YO Riley Franks Milan IL Litas Sun Freckles 16.907
CO Lexie Rhode Kronenwetter WI Pretty Lil Tivio 17.090
YO Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr. Celebri Splash 17.118
CO Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 17.175
YO Sky Lawson Wever IA Delilah 17.196
CO Madeline Teague Webster City IA JD Saffire 17.663
YO Grace Blake Traer IA Cinnion Chick 18.381
YO Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Max 18.407
CO Ema Crose Muscatine IA Mfr sounds of bully 19.470
CO Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 20.576
YO Sophie Adams Norwalk IA Quick Chick Magnet1 21.558
YO Everly Huthmacher Moscow IA Jasmine 22.950

Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class
YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | July 30, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Cedar Rapids, IA
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CO Jillian Delaney Irving IL Leavinmyshadowbehind 915.067
CO Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 915.401
CO Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 915.680
CO Palynn Phillips Frederic WI Primo 916.159
CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Twistin San Badger 916.374
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.486
CO Olivia Adams Norwalk IA Dun It Little Bit 916.791
CO Jerzey Shultz Cedar Rapids IA Honey 917.546
CO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 924.313
CO Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 999.999
CO Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 999.999
CO Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 999.999
CO Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 999.999
YO Ellie Emerson New Bloomfield MO Sheza taco chic 999.999
CO Kimber Steffen Hico TX Dj Chicolena katie SCR

TOTAL 1,085$  



Total
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 14.936 1d-1 133

Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Firecat 15.033 1d-2 80
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.120 1d-3 53

Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.277
Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz 15.298

Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 15.303
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.416

Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 15.424
Erin Miller Knox City MO Shakin The Bullion 15.453 2d-1 114
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandy’s Flashy Deal 15.459 2d-2 68

Amber Webber Hinckley MN Jazzy 15.478 2d-3 45
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.522

Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 15.666
Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of All Kings 15.728

Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Streak Like A Lark 15.751
Jess Olson Monroe WI DashinForOutlawFame 15.856

Paige Weida Kewanee IL Oh Cay Ta Dash 15.906
Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Tennessee Mojo 15.915
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 15.980 3d-1 76$           
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 16.037 3d-2 45$           
Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 16.045 3d-3 30$           
Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA Miss Sammy Train 16.357

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.359
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.366

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 16.608 4d-1 57$           
Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 16.727 4d-2 34$           

Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 16.815 4d-3 23$           
jordan pieczynski oakwood hills IL Prince of Luck 16.893
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 17.561
Vivian Gruener Fort Madison IA Bronco Bill 18.443
Bobbi Fullenkamp Bloomfield IA Cams Roan Hancock 23.936

Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Troubles Easy Design 914.694
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 915.129
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 915.676

Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 915.832
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 915.835

Micaela Stevens Bloomfield IA Sheza Sexy Olena Kid 916.076
Brittany wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 916.236
Shannon Smith Taintor IA Mega Money 916.441
Katelynn Behning Calamus IA Foxxy 999.999

Katie Hughes Monticello IA Dashing Ike SCR
TOTAL 757$        

Adult 4D $50 Added | July 30, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Cedar Rapids, IA
Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class

AO= Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.821 1d-1 117$         
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.941 1d-2 70$           
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.179 1d-3 47$           
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.248
Susan wesley Silex MO Gun Smoke TomKat 15.315

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.350 2d-1 101$         
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.369 2d-2 68$           
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.390 2d-3 40$           

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.557
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.559

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 15.615
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.637
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.801
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.915 3d-1 67$           

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.996 3d-2 40$           
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 16.025 3d-3 27$           

denise storm 1 IA Howededoit 16.085
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.239

Jennifer Todd Wright city MO Cowboy Carl 16.300
Becky MACH Vinton IA Flits Bar Money 16.304

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.363 4d-1 50$           
Don Robinson Marseilles IL Three Bars No Joe 16.506 4d-2 30$           

Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.676 4d-3 20$           
John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 16.712
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.978
Lisa Adams Norwalk IA Quick Chick Magnet 19.865
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar rockert 914.850

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 915.017
denise storm 1 IA Six Shooter 915.081

Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 915.172
Danielle Madden STORY CITY IA FK Son Of A Gun 915.607

Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 915.707
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 915.955

Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 916.584
Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catchafuelguy 916.902

Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 999.999
PAYOUT 679$         

Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class
MO= Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Masters $50 Added | July 30, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Cedar Rapids, IA
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